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 Hello from Kathryn Whitfield 
 

 Coronovirus has changed things for us 
 

 Lots of the team have had to work away 
from the project 

 

 But most of them are back now 
 

 

 

 Bev has been doing lots of interviews on 
Facebook Live.  

 Join our group to find out more 
 
https://www.facebook.com/groups/42413210822365
4 

 

 Rainbow Cards 
 

 We delivered lots of rainbow cards 
across North Wales 
 

 You can show the card to police if you 
needed to travel out of your area. 

 
 
 

https://www.facebook.com/groups/424132108223654
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 Technology 
 

 We have delivered lots of technology. 
 

 This has helped people stay connected 
during lockdown 
 

 We also provided lots of user guides 
and support to help everyone get 
online 

 

 Get Checked Out 
 

 We launched the Get Checked Out 
Website 

 

 This has lots of information about 
health checks and being healthy 
 
https://getcheckedoutnorthwales.or
g/ 

 
 Update on Projects we are funding 

 
 

 Makaton Choir with Conwy Connect 
 

 They moved online 
 

 Lots of people have been enjoying 
weekly sessions 

 

https://getcheckedoutnorthwales.org/
https://getcheckedoutnorthwales.org/


 iTeam with Flintshire Do-It 
 
 

 The project aims to support people to 
grow a circle of support 

 

 The project moved online and 
meetings have taken place using 
zoom. 
 

 5 iTeams have been formed 
 

 4 more are being planned 
 
 

 

 

Values and Behaviours Film  
 

 We are working on making a film 
virtually 

 

 We are working in partnership with 
TAPE and Hijinx 
 

 The film is about our values 
 

 We are excited to see the finished film 
 



 Project Evaluation 
 

 We are working with IPC 
 

 We are looking at the impact of the 
work the team has done in lockdown 
 

 We are looking at what we need to 
keep going 
 

 We are making plans for when the 
project finishes  
 

 We want to make sure the good work 
carries on 
 
 
 

 
 If you want to get involved you can email us 

at 
Learning.disability.transformation@flintshire
.gov.uk 
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